GSD-908HP
1
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port Gigabit
Desktop Switch
Centralized Power Distribution for Ethernet Networking
PLANET GSD-908HP  8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus
+ 1-port 10/100/1000T Desktop Switch comes with a total PoE budget of 100
watts, which is an ideal solution to fulfill the demand of network applications with

Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
GSD-908HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
GSD-908HP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2021 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
GSD-908HP
6
Related Products
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-3280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-A3280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Artificial Intelligence
ICA-A4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Artificial Intelligence
WNAP-W2200UE 300Mbps 802.11n In-Wall Wireless Access Point w/ USB Charger (EU Type, 802.3af/at)
WDAP-1750AC 1750Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Wall Mount Enterprise Wireless Access Point
WNAP-C3220E 300Mbps 802.11n Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point (802.3af/at PoE, 10/100TX LAN)
WBS-202N 2.4GHz 802.11n 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless CPE